I —— Bkt — QR Code on last page
(] II‘llll Crll::;

scandinavia

Whiteboard Aluminum Frame
Enamelled 90x120cm

Product Images

[
G

2/8/25



Short Description

Enameled magnetic whiteboard with thin aluminum frame.

Description

Enameled whiteboard with scratch-resistant ceramic surface and thin aluminum frame, dimensions: 90x120cm. Pen

compartment that is easily attached to the frame in any position, wall brackets included.

Additional Information

Brand

Size

Type

Colour
Functions
GTIN

Sales Unit
TARIC Code
Country Of Origin
Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

B.N.T/OFFICE
90x120cm
Whiteboard
White
Magnetic
5603750541172
ST

96100000

PL

0.0273

9.85

376300

2/8/25



2/8/25



