

## Whiteboard Aluminum Frame Enamelled 90x120cm

**Product Images** 



## **Short Description**

Enameled magnetic whiteboard with thin aluminum frame.

## **Description**

Enameled whiteboard with scratch-resistant ceramic surface and thin aluminum frame, dimensions: 90x120cm. Pen compartment that is easily attached to the frame in any position, wall brackets included.

## **Additional Information**

Brand	B.N.T/OFFICE
Size	90x120cm
Туре	Whiteboard
Colour	White
Functions	Magnetic
GTIN	5603750541172
Sales Unit	ST
TARIC Code	96100000
Country Of Origin	PL
Volume (M3)	0.0273
Weight (KG)	9.85
SKU#	376300

